hager.com/en-tr	 Subject to technical changes� 05.03.2026
Product Datasheet
HA7100030
hager.com/en-tr
HA7100030
Slotted panel trunking halogenfree HA7 100x30mm light grey
Technical Features
Dimensions
Height 100 mm
Width 30 mm
Length 2000 mm
Slit width 6 mm
Slot width 6.50 mm
Equipment
Cover in scope of delivery Yes
Materials
Material PC-ABS
Functions
Is self-extinguishing Yes
Materials
Colour Light grey
RAL code 7035
Architecture
Flexible No
Configuration
Side wall Slotted
Sustainability
Halogen free Yes
REACh-SVHC free Yes
RoHS conform Yes